
9 7 3 . 3 6 1 . 5 2 2 5

1 0 0  M i n e r a l  S p r i n g s  R d .
Dover, NJ 07801

Caring about our family of members by
offering financial solutions to help them

achieve their goals and realize their
dreams.

ADDIT IONAL BENEFITS

Reimbursement for rideshare, taxi, train or bus fare, car
service, or rental vehicle while the covered vehicle is
undergoing repairs.

Repairs of minor chips, stars or nicks to the windshield
glass caused by propelled rocks, stones or other debris.

Paintless Dent Repairs (PDR) for small dents and creases,
including hail/acorn damage, preserving the factory finish
with a limited lifetime warranty. It covers damage up to
the amount of your comprehensive insurance deductible
or repair cost.

This service offers replacement or repair of lost, stolen, or
damaged keys, key fobs, and transponders. It also
provides replacement for up to three non-programmable
keys on a keyring.

www.picacreditunion.com

Protect your car
for as little as

available to any member
and their vehicles with

or without a loan



$85

$150

$150

$30

$50

$40

$30

$40

$80

$120

$30

$50

$150

$500

$2,400

$765

$150

$150

$90

$50

$120

$30

$40

$80

$120

$90

$50

$450

$500

$2,400

Total : $5,085 

We will reimburse you
one-time per the life of
the contract up to $500
for a covered collision
loss.

contract term

HOW DOES

IT WORK?

Please see contract for details

Oil Changes 

Brake Pads

New Battery 

Tire Rotation

Cooling System

Diagnostic 

Wiper Blades 

Manufacturers Service Discount 30K

Manufacturers Service Discount 60K

Manufacturers Service Discount 90K

Alignment Check 

State Safety

National Roadside Assistance 

Auto Collision Deductible Reimbursement

Additional Benefits*

Take your vehicle to any
licensed service facility.
Before the service begins,
ask your service facility to
contact us at 833-852-4653
to initiate a maintenance
claim. We pay at the time
of service. No receipts to
mail in.

AUTO COLLISION
DEDUCTIBLE
REIMBURSEMENT

ACDR

*Refer to the Additional Benefits page for more information

Below are the covered maintenance items and
the corresponding benefit allotments of our

This price is covered
by your one-time 
fee of only $749!$749!


	Prepaid Maintenance Program Trifold Brochure Final.pdf
	Prepaid Maintenance Program Trifold (2).pdf

	Member Benefit Program (3).pdf

