



Key & Remote Protection up to \$2,000

This service offers replacement or repair of lost, stolen, or damaged keys, key fobs, and transponders. It also provides replacement for up to three non-programmable keys on a keyring.



Dent & Ding Protection unlimited

Paintless Dent Repairs (PDR) for small dents and creases, including hail/acorn damage, preserving the factory finish with a limited lifetime warranty. It covers damage up to the amount of your comprehensive insurance deductible or repair cost.



Rental, Rideshare, Transportation up to \$50 per claim

Reimbursement for rideshare, taxi, train or bus fare, car service, or rental vehicle while the covered vehicle is undergoing repairs.



Windshield Repair Protection

Repairs of minor chips, stars or nicks to the windshield glass caused by propelled rocks, stones or other debris.



Caring about our family of members by offering financial solutions to help them achieve their goals and realize their dreams.



973.361.5225



100 Mineral Springs Rd. Dover, NJ 07801



Protect your car for as little as



MEMBER BENEFIT PROGRAM Prepaid Maintenance

available to any member and their vehicles with or without a loan

www.picacreditunion.com

Below are the covered maintenance items and the corresponding benefit allotments of our

picatinny *federal credit union

Member Benefit Program

Benefits	Payouts Per Service	3 Year contract term
Oil Changes	\$85	\$765
Brake Pads	\$150	\$150
New Battery	\$150	\$150
Tire Rotation	\$30	\$90
Cooling System	\$50	\$50
Diagnostic	\$40	\$120
Wiper Blades	\$30	\$30
Manufacturers Service Discount 30K	\$40	\$40
Manufacturers Service Discount 60K	\$80	\$80
Manufacturers Service Discount 90K	\$120	\$120
Alignment Check	\$30	\$90
State Safety	\$50	\$50
National Roadside Assistance	\$150	\$450
Auto Collision Deductible Reimbursement	\$500	\$500
Additional Benefits*	\$2,400	\$2,400

HOW DOES

IT WORK?

Take your vehicle to any licensed service facility. Before the service begins, ask your service facility to contact us at 833-852-4653 to initiate a maintenance claim. We pay at the time of service. No receipts to mail in.

AUTO COLLISION DEDUCTIBLE REIMBURSEMENT

ACDR

We will reimburse you one-time per the life of the contract up to \$500 for a covered collision loss.

This price is covered by your one-time fee of only **\$749!**

Total:

\$5,085

